
&

?

b

b

c

c

q»¶™

P ˙˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

...˙̇̇
ggggggggggggg œ

˙̇̇b ˙

œœœ

gggggggggggggg œ œb œœ
gggggœ œ œ œ ˙

3

œ ˙ œb
œ œ
3

˙˙˙n œ œ œ œ œ œ3

3

œœœ
œœœ# œœœ œ

&

?

b

b

4 ˙̇#b œ œ œ œ
3

œ
œœœ#b œœœ

œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œœ
3˙ ˙̇

œ
œœœœ ˙̇

ggggggggggggg

wwwgggg

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

3

3 3 3

Œ Œ Œ œ œ

œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

3 3 3

&

?

b

b

8 œ ˙ œ œnœ ˙ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

3
3

3

œ ˙ œ œœ ˙ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

3

3

3

.œ jœ œ œ.œ Jœ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

3

3

3

&

?

b

b

11 .˙ œ œœœ œ œ œ}

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ œ .œ jœœœggg œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ œ# .œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

3
3

3 3

Composed by N. Uematsu

ARIA -Final Fantasy VI-

Pf Arranged by Zohar

-  Grand Finale  --  Grand Finale  --  Grand Finale  --  Grand Finale  -    
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